
 

December 2023 / Clay Target Nation   Page 1 of 1December 
2023 / Clay Target Nation   Page 1 of 1 

MARYLAND 
 
HOPKINS GAME FARM 
KENNEDYVILLE, MD 
12/3/2023 
HOLIDAY CLASSIC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: HOLIDAY 
CLASSIC 
105 Attended 
M1 BILL E DENNIS 92 
M2 JARED A RUMER 91 
M3 WILLIAM HEWITT 90 
AA1 DYLAN SCOTT 89 
AA2 JACKSON BRAWNER 89 
AA3 MATT HAWKINS 87 
A1 BRENNEN EASON 82 
A2 DARREN SEIBERT 77 
A3 MAX F HESSELBEIN - JR 76 
B1 J MARK POLEK 76 
B2 TONY PIETROFITTA 75 
B3 SEAN MANNING 75 
C1 DOUG HOWER 80 
C2 FRANK BERNHART 66 
C3 BOB CUMBERLAND 65 
D1 JUSTIN MAHALIK 72 
D2 GRIFFIN W MOORE 67 
D3 WILLIAM E THAL III 64 
E1 JAMES F CORCORAN 37 
SJCH DYLAN SCOTT 89 
SJRU DARREN SEIBERT 77 
JRCH BRENNEN EASON 82 
VTCH JAMES MCGOWAN 85 
VTRU DONALD FUENTES 85 
SVCH LESTER A PRIDE 86 
SVRU ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS
 80 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT
 77 
LYRU ISOBEL ZILUCA 69 
SSCH GEORGE E BURTON 80 
SSRU BILL MONCEVICZ 70 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: HOLIDAY 
CLASSIC 
26 Attended 
M1 LINGARD M SPERL - JR 46 
AA1 JACKSON BRAWNER 46 
AA2 PETE IMPERIALE 40 
AA3 EUGENE A SMITH 39 
A1 JOHN LOE 37 
A2 ERIK QUISGARD 37 
A3 DALE C HAWKINS 35 
B1 TONY PIETROFITTA 36 
B2 JEFF GRAUPP 33 
C1 BOB CUMBERLAND 34 
C2 FRANK BERNHART 31 
D1 GRIFFIN W MOORE 30 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: HOLIDAY 
CLASSIC 
59 Attended 
M3 DOUG BRAMBLE 48 
AA1 STEVE OLDFIELD 44 
AA2 ROBERT CAVAGNA 43 
AA3 TOM THOMPSON 43 
A1 JASON KLINE 46 
A2 DARREN SEIBERT 43 
A3 JOHN LOE 40 
B1 HERBERT R PEET - JR 40 
B2 SEAN MANNING 40 
B3 J MARK POLEK 39 

C1 FRANK BERNHART 39 
C2 HORACE NELSON 33 
C3 LARRY ANDERSON 33 
D1 DAVID DEFREHN 39 
D2 BILL DECKELMAN 36 
D3 GRIFFIN W MOORE 33 
E1 JAMES F CORCORAN 19 
SJCH DARREN SEIBERT 43 
SJRU JACKSON TRUITT 38 
VTCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT
 46 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT
 46 
SSCH STEVE OLDFIELD 44 
 


